
N205 Leyton�Drapers�Field �–�Aldgate�–�Paddington

N205 Sunday�night/Monday�morning�to�Thursday�night/Friday�morning
High�Road�Leyton�Drapers�Field 0030 00��30 0430

Stratford�City�Bus�Station 0035 05��35 0435

Bow�Church 0041 Then 11��41 0441

Mile�End�Station 0044 every�30 14��44 0444

Whitechapel�Station�London�Hospital 0050 minutes 20��50 0450

Aldgate�Station�Duke's�Place 0055 at�these 25��55 until 0455

Liverpool�Street�Station�Bishopsgate 0058 minutes 28��58 0458

Old�Street�Station�Old�Street 0103 past 33��03 0503

Islington�Angel�(City�Road) 0108 the�hour 38��08 0508

Euston�Station�Euston�Road 0117 47��17 0517

Baker�Street�Station�Marylebone�Road 0124 54��24 0524

Paddington�Cleveland�Terrace 0131 01��31 0531

N205 Friday�night/Saturday�morning
High�Road�Leyton�Drapers�Field 0030 0050 0110 0130 0150 0210 0230 0250 0310 0330 0350 0410 0430

Stratford�City�Bus�Station 0035 0055 0115 0135 0155 0215 0235 0255 0315 0335 0355 0415 0435

Bow�Church 0042 0102 0121 0141 0201 0221 0241 0301 0321 0341 0401 0421 0441

Mile�End�Station 0045 0105 0124 0144 0204 0224 0244 0304 0324 0344 0404 0424 0444

Whitechapel�Station�London�Hospital 0052 0111 0130 0150 0210 0230 0250 0310 0330 0350 0410 0430 0450

Aldgate�Station�Duke's�Place 0058 0117 0136 0156 0216 0235 0255 0315 0335 0355 0415 0435 0455

Liverpool�Street�Station�Bishopsgate 0102 0121 0140 0200 0220 0239 0259 0318 0338 0358 0418 0438 0458

Old�Street�Station�Old�Street 0110 0129 0148 0207 0227 0246 0306 0324 0344 0404 0424 0444 0504

Islington�Angel�(City�Road) 0116 0135 0154 0213 0233 0252 0311 0329 0349 0409 0429 0449 0509

Euston�Station�Euston�Road 0127 0146 0205 0224 0243 0302 0320 0338 0358 0418 0438 0458 0518

Baker�Street�Station�Marylebone�Road 0135 0154 0213 0231 0250 0309 0327 0345 0405 0425 0445 0505 0525

Paddington�Cleveland�Terrace 0142 0201 0220 0238 0257 0316 0334 0352 0412 0432 0452 0512 0532

N205 Saturday�night/Sunday�morning
High�Road�Leyton�Drapers�Field 0030 0050 0110 0130 0150 0210 0230 0250 0310 0330 0350 0410 0430

Stratford�City�Bus�Station 0035 0055 0115 0135 0155 0215 0235 0255 0315 0335 0355 0415 0435

Bow�Church 0042 0102 0121 0141 0201 0221 0241 0301 0321 0341 0401 0421 0441

Mile�End�Station 0045 0105 0124 0144 0204 0224 0244 0304 0324 0344 0404 0424 0444

Whitechapel�Station�London�Hospital 0052 0111 0130 0150 0210 0230 0250 0310 0330 0350 0410 0430 0450

Aldgate�Station�Duke's�Place 0058 0117 0136 0156 0215 0235 0255 0315 0335 0355 0415 0435 0455

Liverpool�Street�Station�Bishopsgate 0102 0121 0140 0200 0219 0239 0259 0319 0338 0358 0418 0438 0458

Old�Street�Station�Old�Street 0110 0129 0148 0208 0227 0247 0307 0326 0345 0405 0424 0444 0504

Islington�Angel�(City�Road) 0116 0135 0154 0214 0233 0253 0312 0331 0350 0410 0429 0449 0509

Euston�Station�Euston�Road 0127 0146 0205 0224 0243 0303 0322 0341 0400 0419 0438 0458 0518

Baker�Street�Station�Marylebone�Road 0135 0154 0213 0232 0251 0310 0329 0348 0407 0426 0445 0505 0525

Paddington�Cleveland�Terrace 0142 0201 0220 0239 0258 0317 0336 0355 0414 0433 0452 0512 0532

Operated�by�Stagecoach�London www.londonbusroutes.net 2.9.23�(15.6.19)



N205 Paddington�–�Aldgate�–�Leyton�Drapers�Field

N205 Sunday�night/Monday�morning�to�Thursday�night/Friday�morning
Paddington�Cleveland�Terrace 0045 0115 0145 15��45 0515

Baker�Street�Station�Marylebone�Road 0055 0125 0155 25��55 0525

Euston�Station�Bus�Station 0101 0131 0201 Then 31��01 0531

Islington�Angel�(City�Road) 0111 0141 0210 every�30 40��10 0540

Old�Street�Station�Old�Street 0116 0146 0215 minutes 45��15 0545

Liverpool�Street�Station�Bishopsgate 0122 0152 0221 at�these 51��21 until 0551

Aldgate�Station�St�Botolph�Street 0125 0155 0223 minutes 53��23 0553

Whitechapel�Station�London�Hospital 0131 0200 0228 past 58��28 0558

Mile�End�Station 0137 0205 0233 the�hour 03��33 0603

Bow�Church 0140 0208 0236 06��36 0606

Stratford�City�Bus�Station 0146 0214 0242 12��42 0612

High�Road�Leyton�Drapers�Field 0151 0219 0247 17��47 0617

N205 Friday�night/Saturday�morning
Paddington�Cleveland�Terrace 0040 0055 0115 0135 0155 0215 0235 0255 0315 0335 0355 0415 0435 0455 0515

Baker�Street�Station�Marylebone�Road 0050 0105 0125 0145 0205 0225 0245 0305 0325 0345 0405 0425 0445 0505 0525

Euston�Station�Bus�Station 0057 0112 0132 0152 0211 0231 0251 0311 0331 0351 0411 0431 0451 0511 0531

Islington�Angel�(City�Road) 0109 0123 0143 0203 0222 0242 0302 0321 0341 0401 0421 0441 0501 0520 0540

Old�Street�Station�Old�Street 0116 0130 0150 0209 0228 0248 0308 0327 0347 0407 0426 0446 0506 0525 0545

Liverpool�Street�Station�Bishopsgate 0125 0139 0159 0218 0237 0257 0316 0335 0355 0414 0432 0452 0511 0530 0550

Aldgate�Station�St�Botolph�Street 0129 0143 0203 0222 0241 0301 0319 0338 0358 0417 0435 0455 0513 0532 0552

Whitechapel�Station�London�Hospital 0136 0150 0209 0228 0247 0307 0325 0344 0403 0422 0440 0500 0518 0537 0557

Mile�End�Station 0143 0157 0216 0235 0254 0313 0331 0350 0409 0428 0446 0505 0523 0542 0602

Bow�Church 0147 0201 0220 0239 0258 0317 0335 0354 0412 0431 0449 0508 0526 0545 0605

Stratford�City�Bus�Station 0153 0207 0226 0245 0304 0323 0341 0400 0418 0437 0455 0514 0532 0551 0611

High�Road�Leyton�Drapers�Field 0158 0212 0231 0250 0308 0327 0345 0404 0422 0441 0459 0518 0536 0555 0615

N205 Saturday�night/Sunday�morning
Paddington�Cleveland�Terrace 0040 0055 0115 0135 0155 0215 0235 0255 0315 0335 0355 0415 0435 0455 0515

Baker�Street�Station�Marylebone�Road 0051 0106 0126 0145 0205 0225 0245 0305 0325 0345 0405 0425 0445 0505 0525

Euston�Station�Bus�Station 0058 0113 0133 0152 0211 0231 0251 0311 0331 0351 0411 0431 0451 0511 0531

Islington�Angel�(City�Road) 0111 0125 0144 0203 0222 0242 0302 0321 0341 0401 0421 0441 0501 0520 0540

Old�Street�Station�Old�Street 0118 0132 0151 0209 0228 0248 0308 0327 0347 0407 0426 0446 0506 0525 0545

Liverpool�Street�Station�Bishopsgate 0127 0141 0200 0218 0237 0257 0316 0335 0355 0414 0432 0452 0511 0530 0550

Aldgate�Station�St�Botolph�Street 0131 0145 0204 0222 0241 0301 0319 0338 0358 0417 0435 0455 0513 0532 0552

Whitechapel�Station�London�Hospital 0138 0152 0210 0228 0247 0307 0325 0344 0403 0422 0440 0500 0518 0537 0557

Mile�End�Station 0145 0159 0217 0235 0254 0313 0331 0350 0409 0428 0446 0505 0523 0542 0602

Bow�Church 0149 0203 0221 0239 0258 0317 0335 0353 0412 0431 0449 0508 0526 0545 0605

Stratford�City�Bus�Station 0155 0209 0227 0245 0304 0323 0341 0359 0418 0437 0455 0514 0532 0551 0611

High�Road�Leyton�Drapers�Field 0200 0214 0232 0250 0308 0327 0345 0403 0422 0441 0459 0518 0536 0555 0615

Operated�by�Stagecoach�London www.londonbusroutes.net 2.9.23�(15.6.19)


